
MAR13 ,201311:45AM TIPNOSS �4914AA

2:00PM1/2002

HAYWOOD 42777 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTATEFUNDED GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,GUARDRAIL ,PAVEMENTMARKINS
US23/74ATEXIT103(US19)

JLSCOMPANYLLC SKYLAND ,NCCALDWELLCONSTRUCTION SERVICES ,LLCLANDOFTHESUN ,INCDBA FLETCHERGRADING CONTRACTORSDN00220MAR122013 0 .360MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 �N800
LumpSum
10496 .0415000 .007500 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020043000000 �N226
LumpSum
38000 .0065000 .0080000 .00

GRADING 00030335200000 �E305
10LF36 .00360 .0045 .00450 .0045 .00450 .00

15"DRAINAGEPIPE 00040335500000 �E305
8 .5LF110 .00935 .0080 .00680 .0080 .00680 .00

30"DRAINAGEPIPE 00051489000000 �E610
520TON66 .7534710 .0070 .0036400 .0080 .0041600 .00

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00061498000000 �E610
170TON78 .0013260 .0075 .0012750 .0087 .0014790 .00

ASPCONCINTRCRSI19 .0B
00071519000000 �E610
110TON92 .5010175 .0090 .009900 .0096 .0010560 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00081575000000 �E620
38TON750 .0028500 .00630 .0023940 .00720 .0027360 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00091840000000 �E665
680LF9 .506460 .001 .601088 .008 .005440 .00

MILLEDRUMBLESTRIPS 00102209000000 �E838
3 .4CY1475 .005015 .001200 .004080 .001200 .004080 .00

ENDWALLS 00112619000000 �E850
5SY128 .40642 .00300 .001500 .0075 .00375 .00

4"CONCRETEPAVEDDITCH 00123030000000 �E862
281LF24 .006744 .0018 .005058 .0022 .006182 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00133270000000 �NSP
1EA2300 .002300 .002000 .002000 .002400 .002400 .00

GRANCHORTYPE350 00143360000000 �E863
213LF1 .50319 .502 .00426 .002 .50532 .50

REMOVEEXISTINGGUARDRAIL 00154589000000 �NSP
LumpSum
28000 .0012300 .0014200 .00

GENERICTRAFFICCONTROLITEM(
LS)

TRAFFICCONTROL 00164810000000 �E1205
3 ,170LF0 .902853 .000 .471489 .901 .003170 .00

PAINTPVMTMARKINGS4" 00176000000000 �E1605
30LF8 .00240 .003 .75112 .506 .00180 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00186009000000 �E1610
15TON38 .00570 .0035 .00525 .0035 .00525 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00196012000000 �E1610
15TON40 .00600 .0034 .00510 .0034 .00510 .00

SEDIMENTCONTROLSTONE 00206030000000 �E1630
5CY25 .00125 .0050 .00250 .0050 .00250 .00

SILTEXCAVATION 00216036000000 �E1631
1 ,787SY2 .704824 .902 .504467 .502 .504467 .50

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00226071020000 �ESP
10LB35 .00350 .0015 .00150 .0015 .00150 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00236084000000 �E1660
0 .7ACR3000 .002100 .002500 .001750 .002500 .001750 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING
TOTAL197579 .44TOTAL199826 .90TOTAL227152 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB �TOTAL197579 .44SUB �TOTAL199826 .90SUB �TOTAL227152 .00

ROADWAYITEMS



MAR13 ,201311:45AM TIPNOSS R4914AA

2:00PM2/2002

HAYWOOD 42777 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTATEFUNDED GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,GUARDRAIL ,PAVEMENTMARKINS
US23/74ATEXIT103(US19)

HARRISONCONSTRUCTION COMPANYDIVISIONOF APAC RATLANTICINC KNOXVILLE ,TN
DN00220MAR122013 0 .360MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 RN800
LumpSum
8600 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020043000000 RN226
LumpSum
74000 .00

GRADING 00030335200000 RE305
10LF50 .00500 .00

15"DRAINAGEPIPE 00040335500000 RE305
8 .5LF90 .00765 .00

30"DRAINAGEPIPE 00051489000000 RE610
520TON75 .0039000 .00

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00061498000000 RE610
170TON83 .0014110 .00

ASPCONCINTRCRSI19 .0B
00071519000000 RE610
110TON91 .0010010 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00081575000000 RE620
38TON660 .0025080 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00091840000000 RE665
680LF9 .006120 .00

MILLEDRUMBLESTRIPS 00102209000000 RE838
3 .4CY1400 .004760 .00

ENDWALLS 00112619000000 RE850
5SY400 .002000 .00

4"CONCRETEPAVEDDITCH 00123030000000 RE862
281LF21 .005901 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00133270000000 RNSP
1EA2400 .002400 .00

GRANCHORTYPE350 00143360000000 RE863
213LF1 .10234 .30

REMOVEEXISTINGGUARDRAIL 00154589000000 RNSP
LumpSum
25000 .00

GENERICTRAFFICCONTROLITEM(
LS)

TRAFFICCONTROL 00164810000000 RE1205
3 ,170LF0 .501585 .00

PAINTPVMTMARKINGS4" 00176000000000 RE1605
30LF4 .00120 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00186009000000 RE1610
15TON37 .00555 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00196012000000 RE1610
15TON37 .00555 .00

SEDIMENTCONTROLSTONE 00206030000000 RE1630
5CY55 .00275 .00

SILTEXCAVATION 00216036000000 RE1631
1 ,787SY5 .008935 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00226071020000 RESP
10LB13 .00130 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00236084000000 RE1660
0 .7ACR2700 .001890 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING
TOTAL232525 .30

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB RTOTAL232525 .30

ROADWAYITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL 1197

579 .44

JLSCOMPANYLLC
2199
826 .90

CALDWELLCONSTRUCTIONSERVIC
ES ,LLC 3227

152 .00

LANDOFTHESUN ,INCDBAFLETCHERGRADING CONTRACTORS
4232
525 .30

HARRISONCONSTRUCTIONCOMPA
NYDIVISIONOF

APAC RATLANTICINC


